MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTENDANCE
FY 2011 - 2012
‘ SEMESTER 1
8/11-8/12 | 8/11-8/19 | 8/11-8/26 8/11-9/2 8/11-9/9 8/11-9/16 | 8/11-9/23 | 8/11-9/30 | 8/11-10/7 | 8/11-10/14
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 98.48% 97.02% 96.13%
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 97.26% 96.84% 96.51%
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 94.70% 96.13% 94.88%
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 91.67% 93.94% 93.81%
DISTRICT ‘ 96.31% 96.42% 95.54%
8/11-10/21 | 8/11-10/28| 8/11-11/4 | 8/11-11/11 | 8/11-11/18 | 8/11-11/25 | 8/11-12/2 | 8/11-12/9 | 8/11-12/16

SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL

SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL

MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT




MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT
FY 2011 - 2012
SEMESTER 1
12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 2-Sep 9-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep 7-Oct 14-Oct
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL 337 337 337
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 146 147 148
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL 357 357 360
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 72 74 74
TOTAL 912 915 919 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21-Oct 28-Oct 4-Nov 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




ACTUAL DAYS
HS 4104
JH 1788
1ST 4236
MAMMOTH 792

10920

DAYS NE

63

21

36

0

120

DAYS ATTENDED

3884.75

1705.25

3985

743

10318

10800

95.54%



