MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT											
ATTENDANCE FY 2011 - 2012 SEMESTER 1											
	8/11-8/12	8/11-8/19	8/11-8/26	8/11-9/2	8/11-9/9	8/11-9/16	8/11-9/23	8/11-9/30	8/11-10/7	8/11-10/14	
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	98.48%	97.02%	96.13%								
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	97.26%	96.84%	96.51%								
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	94.70%	96.13%	94.88%								
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	91.67%	93.94%	93.81%								
DISTRICT	96.31%	96.42%	95.54%								
	8/11-10/21	8/11-10/28	8/11-11/4	8/11-11/11	8/11-11/18	8/11-11/25	8/11-12/2	8/11-12/9	8/11-12/16		
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL											
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL											
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL											
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL											
DISTRICT											

MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT FY 2011 - 2012 SEMESTER 1

		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	12-Aug	19-Aug	26-Aug	2-Sep	9-Sep	16-Sep	23-Sep	30-Sep	7-Oct	14-Oct
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL	337	337	337							
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	146	147	148							
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL	357	357	360							
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	72	74	74							
TOTAL	912	915	919	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	21-Oct	28-Oct	4-Nov	11-Nov	18-Nov	25-Nov	2-Dec	9-Dec	16-Dec	
SAN MANUEL HIGH SCHOOL										
SAN MANUEL JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL										
FIRST AVENUE SCHOOL										
MAMMOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										
TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	ACTUAL DAYS	DAYS NE	D	AYS ATTENDED		
HS	4104		63	3884.75		
JH	1788	•	21	1705.25		
1ST	4236	i	36	3985		
MAMMOTH	792		0	743		
	10920	1	120	10318	10800	95.54%